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(Valjamodeldud)

nimetus

Zurzuvae
Zurzuvae
Zurzuvae

Zurzuvae
Zurzuvae
Zurzuvae

Zurzuvae

Tugevus

20 mg
20 mg
20 mg

25 mg
25 mg
25 mg

30 mg

Ravimvorm

Kdvakapse
Kdvakapse
Kdvakapse

Kdvakapse
Kdvakapse
Kdvakapse

Kdvakapse

1/1

Manustamistee

Suukaudne
Suukaudne
Suukaudne

Suukaudne
Suukaudne
Suukaudne

Suukaudne

Sisepakendi
iseloomustus

Pudel (HDPE)
Pudel (HDPE)
Blister
(PVC/PCTFE/alu)
Pudel (HDPE)
Pudel (HDPE)
Blister
(PVC/PCTFE/alu)
Pudel (HDPE)

Pakendi
suurus

14 kapslit
28 kapslit
28 kapslit

14 kapslit
28 kapslit
28 kapslit

14 kapslit



